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Women / 2A / All Ages
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Mondragon324
Pearland Elite

9.600 9.325 9.5009.475 37.900
3T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Molly Hoffman321
Pearland Elite

9.800 9.400 9.0509.200 37.450
1 1 8T 6T 2 

2 

Nicole Weisman327
Pearland Elite

9.700 9.175 8.9509.150 36.975
2 5 12 10T 3 

3 

Ellie Garey319
Pearland Elite

9.300 9.250 9.3259.025 36.900
9 3 15T 2 4 

4 

Laryn Gonzalez320
Pearland Elite

9.600 9.200 8.4759.300 36.575
3T 4 5 20 5 

5 

Mila McDonald323
Pearland Elite

9.500 8.925 8.8509.075 36.350
8 8 14 13T 6 

6 

Addison Fojtik296
Discover

8.900 8.650 9.1759.450 36.175
12 13T 2 4 7T

7T

Alexis Allison316
Pearland Elite

9.050 8.900 8.9509.275 36.175
10 9 6 10T 7T

7T

Charlotte Rolfes315
HGC

9.550 8.650 9.1008.525 35.825
6T 13T 19 5 9T

9T

Emma Ly322
Pearland Elite

8.600 9.000 9.0509.175 35.825
16T 6T 10T 6T 9T

9T

Sophia Nelson325
Pearland Elite

8.600 8.750 9.0259.350 35.725
16T 11 3 8 11T

11T

Cali Searcy326
Pearland Elite

8.950 8.550 8.9009.325 35.725
11 16 4 12 11T

11T

Madeleine Owen314
HGC

9.575 8.150 9.2508.700 35.675
5 18 18 3 13 

13 

Charlee Davis318
Pearland Elite

8.625 9.000 8.8509.175 35.650
15 6T 10T 13T 14 

14 

Rya Grinblatas297
Discover

8.600 8.700 9.0009.250 35.550
16T 12 7 9 15 

15 

Laney Bourgeois317
Pearland Elite

8.600 8.850 8.6009.100 35.150
16T 10 13 18 16 

16 

Ariella Keiter311
HGC

9.550 7.700 8.2258.975 34.450
6T 23 17 21 17 

17 

Makayla Reyes300
Discover

8.650 7.750 8.7509.025 34.175
14 22 15T 15T 18 

18 

Briella Hebert298
Discover

8.850 8.400 8.5508.300 34.100
13 17 23 19 19 

19 

Olive Pearson299
Discover

8.450 8.650 8.2008.450 33.750
22 13T 20T 22 20 

20 

May Krispin312
HGC

8.500 7.900 8.7008.375 33.475
21 20T 22 17 21 

21 

Avery Smith301
Discover

6.650 7.900 8.7509.200 32.500
23 20T 8T 15T 22 

22 

Sydney Lerner313
HGC

8.600 8.010 7.1008.450 32.160
16T 19 20T 23 23 

23 
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